TRASH CONTAINERS

Litter Mate

Lo
12851

e
12980
12981

12982
12983
12984
12985
12986
12987
12988

Trashi ContainarCnly Red

Trash Container Only-Hunter Green
Trash Container Only-Black
Lid-Trash Opening

Lid-5olid (no opening)

Hoop Frame

Pole Mounting Bracket

Back Clamp

Low Stand

Wall Mount Bracket

_D-;:uu_l::ln_z- _Hard_ware Kit

Single Hardware Kit

thtn_r_ _l‘.:a_n_:lcl_ln

13002
12004
13104
12105
13202
13851

ED-G.aIInn (114 L) Base Only

12" (30 cm) Spike Only-20 (76 L) or 30 (114 L) Gallon
4-3/4" (12 cm) Spike Only-9 Gallon (34 L)

10" (25 cm) Long Spike Only-9 Gallon (34 L)

9 Gallon {34 L) E-ase.ﬂnly " |

Nylon Ties-Black-2 Gallon (34 L) Litter Caddie Liner

Green Line Accessories

200903
200904
200905
200906
200908
200909
200910
200911

200912
200913

Square Trash Liner-16 Gallon (61 L)
Square Trash Liner-26 Gallon (98 L)
Round Trash Liner-3.5 Gallen (13 L)
Round Trash Liner-5 Gallon (19 L)
Round Trash Liner-20 Gallon (76 L)
Round Trash Liner-32 Gallen (121 L)
Round Trash Container-10 Gallon (38 L)
Round Trash Container-20 Gallon (76 L)
Round _"I_'(aﬁh Curﬂ_:a'!ner-EE _Gallc:n (121 L]_l
Round Trash Container-44 Gallon (167 L)

200925BK Lid-3.5 Gallon Round Slatted-Black
200925BR Lid-3.5 Gallon Round Slatted-Brown
2009156H . Hd= 3 Gal lan Bourd 3l sbted Creen
200926BK Lid-5 Gallon Round Slatted-Black
200926BR_Lid-5 Gallon Round Satted-Brown
200926GN Lid-5 Gallon Round Slatted-Green
200927BK Lid-10 Gallon Round Slatted-Black
200927BR Lid-10 Gallon Round Slatted-Brown
200927GN Lid-10 Gallon Round Slatted-Green



